November 16, 2004

MEMORANDUM TO: Suzanne C. Black, Director

FROM:

Subject:

DATE & TIME:

LOCATION:

PURPOSE:

CATEGORY 2.

PARTICIPANTS:

CONTACT:

Division of Systems Safety and Analysis
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Gareth Parry, Senior Level Advisor for PRA  /RA/
Division of Systems Safety and Analysis

FORTHCOMING MEETING OF THE TASK GROUP ON PRA QUALITY
AND IMPLEMENTATION OF THE MITIGATING SYSTEMS
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR (MSPI)

Tuesday, November 30, 2004
9:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

One White Flint North

11555 Rockville Pike, Room OWFN-O16B4
Rockville, Maryland 20852

The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing
the task group’s conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to
support implementation of MSPI.

This is a Category 2 Meeting. The public is invited to participate in this
meeting by discussing regulatory issues with the NRC staff at designated
points identified on the agenda.

Participants from the NRC will include members of the Office of Nuclear
Reactor Regulation (NRR) and Nuclear Regulatory Research (RES).

NRC STAKEHOLDERS

Gareth Parry, NRR/DSSA William Stillwell, STP

Michael Cheok, RES/DRRA Jeff Gabor, ERIN engineering
James Trapp, NMSS/DWM Tom Houghton, NEI

John Thompson, NRR/DIPM Other Industry Representatives

Don Dube, RES/DRAA

Gareth Parry, NRR/DSSA
301-415-1464
wp@nrc.gov
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TENTATIVE AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 30, 2004, PUBLIC MEETING TO PREPARE A
DRAFT DOCUMENT SUMMARIZING THE TASK GROUP’S CONCLUSIONS REGARDING
THE PRA QUALITY REQUIRED TO SUPPORT IMPLEMENTATION OF MSPI.

TIME

9:00 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:15 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

Meeting Purpose:

TOPIC PRESENTER
Opening Remarks, Introductions NRC
Overview of draft document G. Parry
Break

Task Group Discussion Task Group

Lunch Break

Task Group Discussion Task Group
Break

Task Group Discussion Task Group
Break

Future Activity Task Group
General Discussion All

Adjourn

The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing
the task group’s conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to
support implementation of MSPI.
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Overview of draft document G. Parry
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Task Group Discussion Task Group
Break

Task Group Discussion Task Group
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Future Activity Task Group
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Meeting Purpose: The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing

the task group’s conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to
support implementation of MSPI.
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