November 16, 2004

MEMORANDUM TO: Suzanne C. Black, Director

Division of Systems Safety and Analysis Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

FROM: Gareth Parry, Senior Level Advisor for PRA /RA/

Division of Systems Safety and Analysis

FORTHCOMING MEETING OF THE TASK GROUP ON PRA QUALITY Subject:

AND IMPLEMENTATION OF THE MITIGATING SYSTEMS.

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR (MSPI)

DATE & TIME: Tuesday, November 30, 2004

9:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.M.

LOCATION: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

One White Flint North

11555 Rockville Pike, Room OWFN-O16B4

Rockville, Maryland 20852

PURPOSE: The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing

the task group's conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to

support implementation of MSPI.

CATEGORY 2. This is a Category 2 Meeting. The public is invited to participate in this

meeting by discussing regulatory issues with the NRC staff at designated

points identified on the agenda.

PARTICIPANTS: Participants from the NRC will include members of the Office of Nuclear

Reactor Regulation (NRR) and Nuclear Regulatory Research (RES).

NRC STAKEHOLDERS

William Stillwell, STP Gareth Parry, NRR/DSSA Jeff Gabor, ERIN engineering Michael Cheok, RES/DRRA

Tom Houghton, NEI James Trapp, NMSS/DWM

Other Industry Representatives John Thompson, NRR/DIPM Don Dube, RES/DRAA

CONTACT: Gareth Parry, NRR/DSSA

> 301-415-1464 gwp@nrc.gov

TENTATIVE AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 30, 2004, PUBLIC MEETING TO PREPARE A DRAFT DOCUMENT SUMMARIZING THE TASK GROUP'S CONCLUSIONS REGARDING THE PRA QUALITY REQUIRED TO SUPPORT IMPLEMENTATION OF MSPI.

<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC	PRESENTER
9:00 A.M.	Opening Remarks, Introductions	NRC
9:15 A.M.	Overview of draft document	G. Parry
10:30 A.M.	Break	
10:45 A.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
12:00 P.M.	Lunch Break	
1:00 P.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
2:15 P.M.	Break	
2:30 P.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
3:45 P.M.	Break	
4:00 P.M.	Future Activity	Task Group
4:30 P.M.	General Discussion	All
5:00 P.M.	Adjourn	
Meeting Purpose:	The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing the task group's conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to support implementation of MSPI.	

PRESENTER

TENTATIVE AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 30, 2004, PUBLIC MEETING TO PREPARE A DRAFT DOCUMENT SUMMARIZING THE TASK GROUP'S CONCLUSIONS REGARDING THE PRA QUALITY REQUIRED TO SUPPORT IMPLEMENTATION OF MSPI.

TOPIC

9:00 A.M.	Opening Remarks, Introductions	NRC
9:15 A.M.	Overview of draft document	G. Parry
10:30 A.M.	Break	
10:45 A.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
12:00 P.M.	Lunch Break	
1:00 P.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
2:15 P.M.	Break	
2:30 P.M.	Task Group Discussion	Task Group
3:45 P.M.	Break	
4:00 P.M.	Future Activity	Task Group
4:30 P.M.	General Discussion	All
5:00 P.M.	Adjourn	
Meeting Purpose:	The purpose of the meeting is to prepare a draft document summarizing the task group's conclusions regarding the PRA quality required to	

OWFN/ TWFN Reception **DISTRIBUTION: ADAMS PUBLIC** S. Richards

support implementation of MSPI.

P. Baranowsky C. Ader

TEMPLATE NO. NRR-001 SENSITIVE?(Y or N) N PUBLICLY AVAILABLE? (Y or N) Y

ADAMS Accession#ML043210364

TIME

OFFICE	DSSA:SPSB	NRR:DSSA
NAME	MLaur	GParry
DATE	11/ 16 /04	11/ 16 /04

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY